
BUS/DIS

Tues., Dec. 8 Decathlon Testing BMS 3:10

Wed., Dec. 9 First Day of Practice BMS 3:00

Dec. 23-Jan. 3 Non-Practice Dates

Mon. Jan. 4 Practice starts again BMS 3:00

Sat., Jan. 9 St. Mary's Tourney AWAY 9:00 7, 8 7:15

Mon., Jan. 11 Prairie View HOME 4:00 JV, 7, 8

Tues., Jan. 12 Santa Fe Trail AWAY 4:00 JV, 7, 8 2:30/2:15

Thurs., Jan. 14 Anderson County HOME 4:00 JV, 7, 8

Thurs., Jan. 21 Iola AWAY 4:00 JV, 7, 8 2:30/2:15

Mon., Jan. 25 Wellsville HOME 4:00 JV, 7, 8

Tues., Jan. 26 Osawatomie AWAY 4:00 JV, 7, 8 2:30/2:15

Mon., Feb. 1 Anderson County AWAY 4:00 JV, 7, 8 2:45/2:30

Thurs., Feb. 4 Osawatomie HOME 4:00 JV, 7, 8

Mon., Feb. 8 Wellsville AWAY 4:15 JV, 7, 8 2:30/2:15

Thurs., Feb. 11 Santa Fe Trail HOME 4:00 JV, 7, 8

Mon., Feb. 15 Prairie View AWAY 4:00 JV, 7, 8 2:15/2:00

Tues., Feb. 16 Iola HOME 4:00 JV, 7, 8

BUS/DIS

Tues., April 6 Iola, AC, PV HOME 3:30

Thurs., April 8 Wellsville AWAY 4:00 2:00/1:45

Tues., April 13 Iola AWAY 9:15 7:00

Tues., April 20 Oz, PV Burlington @OZ 3:30 1:30/1:15

Fri., April 23 Osage City AWAY 10:00 8:00

Fri., April 30 BMS Invitational HOME 10:00

Mon., May 3 JV Leauge TBA 4:00

Thurs., May 6 League IOLA 2:00 12:00/11:45

.

.

.

Tues., October 20 Vocal at SFT @SFT 2:00 12:30/12:15
Sat., Jan. 30 Scholar's Bowl @IOLA 10:00 8:30

Tues., Feb. 16 BMS Scholars Bowl HOME 4:00

Mon., March 1 Ft. Scott Sch Bowl FT. S 4:00 1:45/1:30

Tues., March 2 League Sch Bowl OZ 4:00 2:30/2:15

Mon., March 8 League Band AC 4:00 2:30/2:15

Tues., March 9 PV Scholars Bowl PV 4:00 2:30/2:15

Burlington Middle School 20-21 Athletic 

BOYS' BASKETBALL OPPONENT PLACE TIME ORDER

Burlington Middle School 20-21 Non-Athletic

TRACK OPPONENT PLACE TIME ORDER


